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For Date: 12/21/2025  -  Sunday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-36138        0016 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 302] PLEASANT ST
                ID:    318 -   

25-36139        0026 Motor Vehicle Stop Cite/ Warning Issued/ Traffic
   
       Vicinity of:    N KING ST
                ID:    310 -   

25-36140        0049 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

  Location/Address:    PLEASANT ST + FULTON AVE
                ID:    310 -   

25-36141        0053 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 99] ARMORY ST
                ID:    318 -   

25-36144        0148 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 5] DAMON RD
                ID:    237 -   

25-36145        0149 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

  Location/Address:    PLEASANT ST + KINGSLEY AVE
                ID:    310 -   

25-36146        0153 Motor Vehicle Stop Arrest Male 18yrs & Over   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 263] KING ST
                ID:    310 -   
                ID:    316 -   
                ID:    316 -   
         Refer To Arrest:      25-596-AR

25-36147        0254 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1747] WEST ST
                ID:    312 -   

25-36149        0349 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm/City    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2037] LOCUST ST
                ID:    316 -   
                ID:    237 -   

25-36150        0430 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2534] PROSPECT ST
                ID:    312 -   
                ID:    316 -   

25-36154        0810 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 2875] PLEASANT ST
                ID:    191 -   

25-36155        0814 Alarm/ Healthwatch/ Help Taken to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [FLR 163] LOCUST ST
                ID:    203 -   
          EMS Unit:    A04-Fire Ambulance

25-36156        0815 Suspicious/Wanted Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    KING ST + MAIN ST
                ID:    191 -   
                ID:    261 -   

25-36157        0820 Damage/ Vandalism Report Done    
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  Location/Address:    [NOM 1192] BRIDGE ST
                ID:    230 -   
                ID:    261 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2704-OF

25-36158        0841 Public Service Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2782] KING ST
                ID:    191 -   

25-36159        0844 Public Service, Check Welfare Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 2713] PLEASANT ST
                ID:    230 -   

25-36160        0853 Animal Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 1009] PARK HILL RD
                ID:    187 -   

25-36161        0858 Suspicious/Wanted Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 239] BRIDGE RD
                ID:    203 -   

25-36162        0911 Public Service, Check Welfare Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 1902] GROVE ST
                ID:    187 -   

25-36163        0915 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm/City    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 8] OLD SOUTH ST
                ID:    230 -   
                ID:    191 -   

25-36164        0918 Public Service, Check Welfare Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [LED] CHESTERFIELD RD
                ID:    187 -   
                ID:    203 -   
                ID:    230 -   
                ID:    203 -   

25-36165        0935 Disturbance Report Done    
  Location/Address:    LOCUST ST
                ID:    261 -   
                ID:    191 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2707-OF

25-36167        0951 Traffic Accident Report Done    
  Location/Address:    N ELM ST
                ID:    230 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2705-OF

25-36172        1117 Assault* Report Done    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 67] LOCUST ST
                ID:    316 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2706-OF

25-36173        1141 Traffic Accident Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 2782] KING ST
                ID:    191 -   

25-36174        1209 Traffic Accident Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 1986] BRIDGE RD
                ID:    230 -   

25-36176        1229 Alarm/ Burglar/ Holdup Panic False Alarm    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 1183] GLEASON PLZ
                ID:    191 -   
                ID:    187 -   
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25-36178        1234 DISABLED MV Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 232] KING ST
                ID:    230 -   

25-36179        1249 Animal Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    MT TOM RD
                ID:    191 -   

25-36180        1327 Trespassing/ Unwanted Guest Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 839] MAIN ST
                ID:    191 -   
                ID:    230 -   

25-36186        1447 Alarm/ Healthwatch/ Help Investigated by N F D   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 1854] FIRETHORN LN
          EMS Unit:    A01-Fire Ambulance
                ID:    230 -   

25-36187        1500 Disturbance Person Gone    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 933] MAIN ST
                ID:    236 -   
                ID:    307 -   

25-36188        1505 Property, Lost/Found Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 93] HAMPTON AVE
                ID:    307 -   

25-36191        1548 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 933] MAIN ST
                ID:    307 -   

25-36192        1552 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

  Location/Address:    [FLR 338] LOCUST ST
                ID:    308 -   

25-36196        1652 Traffic Accident Report Done    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 972] ROUTE 91
                ID:    281 -   
                ID:    236 -   
       Refer To Incident:      25-2709-OF

25-36197        1704 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

  Location/Address:    OLD SOUTH ST
                ID:    307 -   

25-36198        1744 Traffic, Complaint/Hazard Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 5] DAMON RD
                ID:    281 -   
                ID:    236 -   

25-36199        1822 Park and Walk Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    MAIN ST
                ID:    308 -   

25-36202        1953 Property, Lost/Found Report Done    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 148] KING ST
       Refer To Incident:      25-2711-OF

25-36203        2026 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Area Search Negative   

       Vicinity of:    [LED] HAYDENVILLE RD
                ID:    308 -   

25-36204        2033 Public Service, Check Welfare Investigated Incident   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 1107] NEW SOUTH ST



 Northampton Police Department Page:   4
  Dispatch Log  From: 12/21/2025  Thru: 12/21/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 01/07/2026

                ID:    307 -   

25-36207        2208 Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning Given   

  Location/Address:    BRIDGE ST
                ID:    308 -   

25-36210        2300 Public Service, Check Welfare Taken to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 7] CONZ ST
                ID:    316 -   
                ID:    237 -   
          EMS Unit:    A01-Fire Ambulance
                ID:    310 -   
                ID:    310 -   

25-36212        2324 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [NOM 933] MAIN ST
                ID:    316 -   

25-36213        2332 Motor Vehicle Stop Cite/ Warning Issued/ Traffic
   
  Location/Address:    KING ST + BARRETT ST
                ID:    237 -   
                ID:    310 -   

25-36214        2345 Building/ Property Check Service Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FLR 239] BRIDGE RD
                ID:    318 -   

25-36215        2354 Public Service, Check Welfare Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [NOM 1027] BRIDGE ST
                ID:    310 -   
                ID:    237 -   


